Position

Director, Center For Intl
Students & Programs

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

International Student & Prog
Specialist

International Student & Prog
Specialist

Administrative Assistant ||
Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

International Students
- Riverside

Total Wages

$121,681

$94,688

$78,255

$65,112

$64,206

$2,055

$605

$436

$124

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,336

$15,823

$52,479

$30,924

$33,748

$0

$0

$0

$0



