Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Center For Intl Students & Programs		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$121,681	\$50,336
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$94,688	\$15,823
International Student & Prog Specialist		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$78,255	\$52,479
International Student & Prog Specialist		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$65,112	\$30,924
Administrative Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$64,206	\$33,748
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$2,055	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$605	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$436	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	International Students - Riverside	\$124	\$0